D-PBMCIMechanical Directional Control.
Poppet Valve, 2 Way Normally Closed, Push Type - Size 08.
Up to 240 bar - Up to 30 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-PBMCI-01
This normally closed, push-to-open poppet valve is typically used
for blocking or load holding circuits. The valve can be manually

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
To Override
Pull up lever.
22
,2
66,5
24
,7
29
,7
1042
,2
29
,7
28
,3
3/4-16 UNF
2A THREAD
3/4-16 UNF
2A THREAD
50,8
31
,8
29,8
15
50
,8
15
4,9 41
Ø
X2
7
38
41
,2
*Formerly DIN 43650 Hirschmann connector.
NOTE: Use screen only if
flow direction is from (1)
to (2).
NOTE: (Ø11.1) cavity
predrill depth must be 33.3
minimum from spotface.
D-PBMCI ** * * *
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
0L - Nitrile, Lever
VL - Viton, Lever
A0 - Nitrile, screen
W0 - Viton, screen
AL - Nitrile, Screen, Lever
WL - Viton, Screen, Lever
No. of ports
2 - 2 ports
Options -
See page
B-PB08-2
Port size
(BSP)
A - 1/4”
B - 3/8”
Options -
See page
B-PB08-2
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar